
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
DIPLOMA IN ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - YEAR 3 - SEMESTER 2 - 2025 #NDAC03_Y3_S2

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am
Module: ANC321T
Staff: AUGUSTYN WA; MANDIWANA
KL; VAN NIEKERK F
Room: ONLINE  - ARC

CLASS, 01:30pm-03:00pm
Module: OCH321T
Staff: TEMBU VJ
Room: ONLINE  - ARC

CLASS, 01:30pm-03:00pm
Module: OCH321T
Staff: TEMBU VJ
Room: ONLINE  - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am
Module: PCB321T
Staff: CELE LM; MAKGOPA K;
TSHAUAMBEA TT
Room: ONLINE  - ARC

PRACTICAL, 12:00pm-02:00pm
Module: PCB321T
Staff: CELE LM
Room: 3-519  - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am
Module: ANC321T
Staff: AUGUSTYN WA; MANDIWANA
KL; VAN NIEKERK F
Room: ONLINE  - ARC

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am
Module: ANC321T
Staff: AUGUSTYN WA; MANDIWANA
KL; VAN NIEKERK F
Room: ONLINE  - ARC

CLASS, 10:00am-11:30am
Module: PCB321T
Staff: CELE LM; MAKGOPA K;
TSHAUAMBEA TT
Room: ONLINE  - ARC

08:00am

08:30am

09:00am

09:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Page 1, published 2024/10/10 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling


