

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY



DIPLOMA IN ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY - YEAR 3 - SEMESTER 2 - 2025 #NDAC03_Y3_S2

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: ANC321T	CLASS, 08:00am-10:00am Module: ANC321T	CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am Module: PCB321T	CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am Module: ANC321T	
08:30am	Staff: AUGUSTYN WA; MANDIWANA KL; VAN NIEKERK F	Staff: AUGUSTYN WA; MANDIWANA KL; VAN NIEKERK F	Staff: CELE LM; MAKGOPA K; TSHAUAMBEA TT	Staff: AUGUSTYN WA; MANDIWANA KL; VAN NIEKERK F	
09:00am	Room: ONLINE - ARC	Room: ONLINE - ARC	Room: ONLINE - ARC	Room: ONLINE - ARC	
09:30am				,,	
10:00am	<u> </u>				CLASS, 10:00am-11:30am Module: PCB321T
10:30am					Staff: CELE LM; MAKGOPA K; TSHAUAMBEA TT
11:00am					Room: ONLINE - ARC
11:30am					
12:00pm					PRACTICAL, 12:00pm-02:00pm Module: PCB321T
12:30pm					Staff: CELE LM Room: 3-519 - ARC
01:00pm					
01:30pm	CLASS, 01:30pm-03:00pm Module: OCH321T			CLASS, 01:30pm-03:00pm Module: OCH321T	
02:00pm	Staff: TEMBU VJ Room: ONLINE - ARC			Staff: TEMBU VJ Room: ONLINE - ARC	
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:30pm					